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Liga Klubów Śląskich rocznik 2000
Gliwice, 7-10-2011 - 21-5-2012

Konkurencja 6 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 11 lat
2011-10-07 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas pkt

1. Sobik Oliwia 00 Delfinek Bytom 5:34.72 24
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:03.26 43.31 250m: 3:30.01 43.41 350m: 4:55.40 42.44

100m: 1:19.95 42.16 200m: 2:46.60 43.34 300m: 4:12.96 42.95 400m: 5:34.72 39.32

2. Jeżowska Kamila 00 MOS D.G 5:40.31 22
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:05.17 43.78 250m: 4:16.35 1:26.87 350m:

100m: 1:21.39 43.13 200m: 2:49.48 44.31 300m: 4:59.62 43.27 400m: 5:40.31

3. Kokot Angelika 00 Jedynka Zabrze 5:58.92 20
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:11.26 45.64 250m: 3:43.99 46.18 350m: 5:16.19 46.07

100m: 1:25.62 45.00 200m: 2:57.81 46.55 300m: 4:30.12 46.13 400m: 5:58.92 42.73

4. Świstuń Julia 00 TKKF Knurów 6:05.61 18
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 2:11.57 45.75 250m: 3:46.48 48.14 350m: 5:22.24 47.52

100m: 1:25.82 45.17 200m: 2:58.34 46.77 300m: 4:34.72 48.24 400m: 6:05.61 43.37

5. Bartosz Kamila 00 5 Chorzów 6:12.88 16
50m: 41.10 41.10 150m: 2:15.98 47.96 250m: 3:52.00 48.05 350m: 5:28.20 48.14

100m: 1:28.02 46.92 200m: 3:03.95 47.97 300m: 4:40.06 48.06 400m: 6:12.88 44.68

6. Marczak Natalia 00 5 Chorzów 6:15.20 14
50m: 39.61 39.61 150m: 2:14.01 48.18 250m: 3:53.79 50.30 350m: 5:30.20 47.73

100m: 1:25.83 46.22 200m: 3:03.49 49.48 300m: 4:42.47 48.68 400m: 6:15.20 45.00

7. Bugajska Natalia 00 Gilus 6:15.30 12
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:07.15 45.79 250m: 3:44.45 49.73 350m: 5:26.10 50.91

100m: 1:21.36 42.86 200m: 2:54.72 47.57 300m: 4:35.19 50.74 400m: 6:15.30 49.20

8. GAJTKOWSKA ZUZANNA 00 Aligator 6:15.47 10
50m: 40.81 40.81 150m: 2:15.48 47.98 250m: 3:53.00 48.75 350m: 5:30.94 49.02

100m: 1:27.50 46.69 200m: 3:04.25 48.77 300m: 4:41.92 48.92 400m: 6:15.47 44.53

9. Bilińska Dominika 00 Hajduki 6:15.81 8
50m: 40.82 40.82 150m: 2:15.84 48.60 250m: 3:51.76 48.39 350m: 5:29.34 48.88

100m: 1:27.24 46.42 200m: 3:03.37 47.53 300m: 4:40.46 48.70 400m: 6:15.81 46.47

10. Bohdanowicz Emilia 00 MOS D.G 6:18.40 6
50m: 42.50 42.50 150m: 2:20.62 49.53 250m: 3:58.97 48.93 350m: 5:35.58 47.89

100m: 1:31.09 48.59 200m: 3:10.04 49.42 300m: 4:47.69 48.72 400m: 6:18.40 42.82

11. PIECZKA MARTYNA 00 Aligator 6:18.47 4
50m: 42.07 42.07 150m: 2:19.30 49.55 250m: 3:56.60 48.32 350m: 5:32.95 47.70

100m: 1:29.75 47.68 200m: 3:08.28 48.98 300m: 4:45.25 48.65 400m: 6:18.47 45.52

12. Waluda Justyna 00 Wodnik S. 6:19.90 2
50m: 43.05 43.05 150m: 2:24.21 50.48 250m: 4:02.96 49.70 350m: 5:39.46 47.79

100m: 1:33.73 50.68 200m: 3:13.26 49.05 300m: 4:51.67 48.71 400m: 6:19.90 40.44

13. Żak Klaudia 00 MOSM Tychy 6:22.50 1
50m: 42.04 42.04 150m: 2:21.37 51.27 250m: 4:51.03 48.41 350m: 5:39.04

100m: 1:30.10 48.06 200m: 4:02.62 1:41.25 300m: 400m: 6:22.50 43.46

14. Długosz Dominika 00 Hajduki 6:30.43 1
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:18.26 49.20 250m: 3:58.94 50.40 350m: 5:41.54 51.60

100m: 1:29.06 47.40 200m: 3:08.54 50.28 300m: 4:49.94 51.00 400m: 6:30.43 48.89

15. Papszun Patrycja 00 H2O 6:32.36 1
50m: 44.25 44.25 150m: 2:21.10 48.32 250m: 3:54.72 46.90 350m: 5:28.42 45.43

100m: 1:32.78 48.53 200m: 3:07.82 46.72 300m: 4:42.99 48.27 400m: 6:32.36 1:03.94

16. NIELABA EWA 00 Aligator 6:34.64 1
50m: 150m: 250m: 4:07.24 50.66 350m: 5:46.83 48.88

100m: 200m: 3:16.58 300m: 4:57.95 50.71 400m: 6:34.64 47.81

17. Kozioł Adrianna 00 MOS D.G 6:34.97 1
50m: 44.88 44.88 150m: 2:25.45 50.87 250m: 4:08.10 51.44 350m: 5:47.70 49.63

100m: 1:34.58 49.70 200m: 3:16.66 51.21 300m: 4:58.07 49.97 400m: 6:34.97 47.27
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18. Tomasiuk Natalia 00 Salmo 6:36.11 1
50m: 42.72 42.72 150m: 2:22.41 50.94 250m: 4:05.32 51.10 350m: 5:47.70 50.73

100m: 1:31.47 48.75 200m: 3:14.22 51.81 300m: 4:56.97 51.65 400m: 6:36.11 48.41

19. Weiser Maja 00 5 Chorzów 6:37.71 1
50m: 42.60 42.60 150m: 2:26.61 52.73 250m: 4:09.34 51.11 350m: 5:51.67 51.42

100m: 1:33.88 51.28 200m: 3:18.23 51.62 300m: 5:00.25 50.91 400m: 6:37.71 46.04

20. Mędrela Marta 00 UKP Ruda 6:40.84 1
50m: 44.41 44.41 150m: 250m: 350m: 5:46.71

100m: 200m: 3:17.76 300m: 400m: 6:40.84 54.13

21. Kałuża Alicja 00 5 Chorzów 6:42.71
50m: 44.14 44.14 150m: 2:25.14 50.79 250m: 4:08.85 51.90 350m: 5:52.04 50.67

100m: 1:34.35 50.21 200m: 3:16.95 51.81 300m: 5:01.37 52.52 400m: 6:42.71 50.67

22. Iżycka Marta 00 Wodnik S. 6:42.75
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:23.55 52.47 250m: 4:09.74 53.30 350m: 5:54.67 50.06

100m: 1:31.08 49.49 200m: 3:16.44 52.89 300m: 5:04.61 54.87 400m: 6:42.75 48.08

23. Przegenza Agata 00 UKP Ruda 6:44.86
50m: 43.14 43.14 150m: 2:26.44 52.33 250m: 4:09.36 52.17 350m: 5:55.25 52.63

100m: 1:34.11 50.97 200m: 3:17.19 50.75 300m: 5:02.62 53.26 400m: 6:44.86 49.61

24. Gołębiowska Zuzanna 00 MOS D.G 6:45.38
50m: 45.15 45.15 150m: 2:27.22 51.94 250m: 4:12.65 52.88 350m: 5:57.35 52.19

100m: 1:35.28 50.13 200m: 3:19.77 52.55 300m: 5:05.16 52.51 400m: 6:45.38 48.03

25. Zuchowicz Martyna 00 Mos Katowice 6:45.90
50m: 46.55 46.55 150m: 2:31.55 53.18 250m: 5:10.50 52.86 350m:

100m: 1:38.37 51.82 200m: 4:17.64 1:46.09 300m: 400m: 6:45.90

26. Krzemień Agnieszka 00 Hajduki 6:47.29
50m: 42.99 42.99 150m: 2:25.89 52.47 250m: 4:11.28 52.60 350m: 5:56.10 52.46

100m: 1:33.42 50.43 200m: 3:18.68 52.79 300m: 5:03.64 52.36 400m: 6:47.29 51.19

27. Krośnicka Wiktoria 00 Park TG 6:48.90
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:22.48 51.10 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.38 49.50 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:48.90

28. Klemczak Anna 00 SiKReT 6:51.07
50m: 45.12 45.12 150m: 2:31.78 53.79 250m: 4:17.78 52.71 350m: 6:02.74 52.16

100m: 1:37.99 52.87 200m: 3:25.07 53.29 300m: 5:10.58 52.80 400m: 6:51.07 48.33

29. Knap Zuzanna 00 Wodnik S. 6:58.09
50m: 46.41 46.41 150m: 2:33.24 53.67 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:39.57 53.16 200m: 300m: 6:07.30 400m: 6:58.09

30. Stryjecka Natalia 00 Park TG 6:59.04
50m: 46.01 46.01 150m: 2:33.96 54.43 250m: 4:22.23 53.74 350m: 6:09.52 53.56

100m: 1:39.53 53.52 200m: 3:28.49 54.53 300m: 5:15.96 53.73 400m: 6:59.04 49.52

31. Stachowiak Julia 00 Park TG 7:03.18
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:28.03 53.90 250m: 4:20.29 56.46 350m:

100m: 1:34.13 52.68 200m: 3:23.83 55.80 300m: 5:17.56 57.27 400m: 7:03.18

32. Malarz Elżbieta 00 5 Chorzów 7:06.23
50m: 47.83 47.83 150m: 2:37.03 54.83 250m: 4:26.38 54.38 350m: 6:12.01 53.30

100m: 1:42.20 54.37 200m: 3:32.00 54.97 300m: 5:18.71 52.33 400m: 7:06.23 54.22

33. Szust Patrycja 00 MOSM Tychy 7:08.40
50m: 48.85 48.85 150m: 2:40.17 55.60 250m: 4:31.08 55.63 350m: 6:20.85 54.32

100m: 1:44.57 55.72 200m: 3:35.45 55.28 300m: 5:26.53 55.45 400m: 7:08.40 47.55

34. Brzozowska Daria 00 Mos Katowice 7:25.27
50m: 47.68 47.68 150m: 2:41.16 58.33 250m: 4:35.70 57.05 350m: 6:32.93 58.66

100m: 1:42.83 55.15 200m: 3:38.65 57.49 300m: 5:34.27 58.57 400m: 7:25.27 52.34

35. Banaszak Patrycja 00 SiKReT 7:26.24
50m: 46.55 46.55 150m: 2:40.65 58.18 250m: 4:37.29 58.24 350m: 6:34.04 57.82

100m: 1:42.47 55.92 200m: 3:39.05 58.40 300m: 5:36.22 58.93 400m: 7:26.24 52.20
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36. Biedroń Wiktoria 00 Mos Katowice 7:28.51
50m: 49.82 49.82 150m: 2:43.19 56.87 250m: 4:40.21 58.67 350m: 6:36.67 58.39

100m: 1:46.32 56.50 200m: 3:41.54 58.35 300m: 5:38.28 58.07 400m: 7:28.51 51.84

37. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 7:28.98
50m: 48.80 48.80 150m: 2:39.56 55.85 250m: 4:34.48 58.96 350m: 6:29.01 55.93

100m: 1:43.71 54.91 200m: 3:35.52 55.96 300m: 5:33.08 58.60 400m: 7:28.98 59.97

38. Deckert Hanna 00 Jedynka Zabrze 7:34.29
50m: 49.25 49.25 150m: 2:44.10 58.33 250m: 4:43.80 59.78 350m: 6:42.41 58.42

100m: 1:45.77 56.52 200m: 3:44.02 59.92 300m: 5:43.99 1:00.19 400m: 7:34.29 51.88

39. Pólkowsk Agnieszka 00 Radlin 7:45.06
50m: 48.03 48.03 150m: 2:46.35 1:00.04 250m: 4:46.22 1:00.92 350m: 6:48.39 1:02.05

100m: 1:46.31 58.28 200m: 3:45.30 58.95 300m: 5:46.34 1:00.12 400m: 7:45.06 56.67

40. Szaforz Weronika 00 Mos Katowice 7:52.73
50m: 48.52 48.52 150m: 2:48.42 1:02.30 250m: 4:50.54 1:02.02 350m: 6:54.88 1:01.72

100m: 1:46.12 57.60 200m: 3:48.52 1:00.10 300m: 5:53.16 1:02.62 400m: 7:52.73 57.85

41. Grzybowska Agata 00 Mos Katowice 8:11.21
50m: 47.76 47.76 150m: 2:52.32 1:05.06 250m: 5:03.14 1:05.88 350m: 7:15.62 1:06.40

100m: 1:47.26 59.50 200m: 3:57.26 1:04.94 300m: 6:09.22 1:06.08 400m: 8:11.21 55.59

42. Krzywda Sara 00 Mos Katowice 8:19.94
50m: 49.70 49.70 150m: 2:50.65 1:01.61 250m: 5:02.77 1:07.43 350m: 7:15.83 1:07.46

100m: 1:49.04 59.34 200m: 3:55.34 1:04.69 300m: 6:08.37 1:05.60 400m: 8:19.94 1:04.11

43. Kiryłowicz Julia 00 Mos Katowice 8:23.65
50m: 47.23 47.23 150m: 2:53.33 1:04.37 250m: 5:03.26 1:05.25 350m: 7:17.54 1:08.28

100m: 1:48.96 1:01.73 200m: 3:58.01 1:04.68 300m: 6:09.26 1:06.00 400m: 8:23.65 1:06.11

44. Szlęk Katarzyna 00 Mos Katowice 8:34.60
50m: 54.38 54.38 150m: 3:04.17 1:05.62 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:58.55 1:04.17 200m: 4:11.14 1:06.97 300m: 7:33.44 400m: 8:34.60

45. Chmiel Karolina 00 Mos Katowice 8:45.42
50m: 51.68 51.68 150m: 3:05.85 1:08.03 250m: 5:22.56 1:08.19 350m: 7:40.79 1:10.81

100m: 1:57.82 1:06.14 200m: 4:14.37 1:08.52 300m: 6:29.98 1:07.42 400m: 8:45.42 1:04.63

DYSKW. Łysakowska Wiktoria 00 Mos Katowice 8:09.59
50m: 51.79 51.79 150m: 250m: 5:03.57 1:03.83 350m: 7:13.56 1:05.42

100m: 1:53.66 1:01.87 200m: 3:59.74 300m: 6:08.14 1:04.57 400m: 8:09.59 56.03

NIE UK. Szłapa Beata 00 MOSM Tychy
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:


